DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED
SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED
SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED
SPEAKERBUS INTEGRATION LIMITED
SPEAKERBUS INTEGRATION LIMITED
SPEAKERSBANK LIMITED

SPEAKERS ETERNIT LIMITED
SPEAKERS FROM THE EDGE LIMITED
THE SPEAKER'S STUDIO LIMITED
SPEAKMANS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SPEAK THE LINGO LTD

SPEAK THE LINGO LTD

SPEAK THE LINGO LTD

SPEAK THE LINGO LTD

SPEAK 2 A GEEK LIMITED
SPEAREHEAD LIMITED

SPEAREHEAD LIMITED

SPEAREHEAD LIMITED

SPEARHEAD COMPUTING LIMITED
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEAR POINT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SPEARS (UK) LTD

SPEARS (UK) LTD

SPEC BOOK LIMITED

SPEC BOOK LIMITED

SPECCLES VENTURES LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SPECIAL APPLICATION PRODUCTS LIMITED
SPECIAL APPLICATION PRODUCTS LIMITED
SPECIAL APPLICATION PRODUCTS LIMITED

SPECIAL BOOKINGS LIMITED

SPECIAL CONTINGENCY RISKS LIMITED
SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS FAMILIES
SUPPORT GROUP LIMITED

SPECIAL ENTERPRISES LTD

SPECIAL ENTERPRISES LTD

THE SPECIAL EVENT COMPANY LTD
SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIAL INTEREST PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

SPECIALISED BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALISED BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALISED CONSERVATORY CLEANING
LTD

03584649
03584649
03584649
04543969
04543969
06740655
00552380
06449099
04877560
04521231
07018407
07018407
07018407
07018407
05350638
07007624
07007624
07007624
03697061
00242587
00242587
00242587
00242587
00242587
00242587
00242587
06649904
07383675
07383675
07384407
07384407
07215378
02744124
02744124
02744124
03450291
00617667
03170127

04531714
04531714
04370956
05935459
05935459
05935459
05935459
00882612
06363274
06363274

07204246

23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
25/09/2010

27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010

22/09/2010

SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED
SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED
SPECIALISED DETECTION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

SPECIALISED ELEMENTS LIMITED
SPECIALISED MARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALISED MOBILE APPLICATION
SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALISED MOBILE APPLICATION
SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALISED POLYMER ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SPECIALISED PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY
LTD

SPECIALISED SATELLITE AND WIRELESS
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
SPECIALISED SATELLITE AND WIRELESS
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
SPECIALISED SHIPPING SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALISED TECHNOLOGIES GROUP
LIMITED

SPECIALISED WHEEL SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIALIST SERVICES UK LIMITED
SPECIALIST SERVICES UK LIMITED
SPECIALIST BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

SPECIALIST CAMERA SURVEYS LIMITED
SPECIALIST CARS (SOUTH WEST)

(UK)

SPECIALIST COATINGS (GB) LTD
SPECIALIST COATINGS (GB) LTD
SPECIALIST COATINGS (GB) LTD

SPECIALIST COMPLIANT COATINGS LTD
SPECIALIST COMPLIANT COATINGS LTD
SPECIALIST COMPLIANT COATINGS LTD
SPECIALIST COMPOSITES LIMITED
SPECIALIST COMPOSITES LIMITED
SPECIALIST COMPOSITES LIMITED
SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC
SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC
SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC
SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC
SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC
SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC
SPECIALIST CRANE HIRE LIMITED
SPECIALIST CRANE HIRE LIMITED
SPECIALIST DOG SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIST DUCTWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED
SPECIALIST DUCTWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED

SPECIALIST DY'S LIMITED
SPECIALIST GROUNDWORK SERVICES
(CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED

SPECIALIST HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED

SPECIALIST HIRE SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIALIST HIRE SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIALIST INDUSTRIAL COATINGS
LIMITED

LIMITED

03584649
03584649
04990391

06050578
02426619

07335119

07335119

04270732

04170908

06528637

06528637

06244879

06333929

04928204
06801091
06801091
02870106

05426473
01755195
04058038
04058038
04058038
04279670
04279670
04279670
07013398
07013398
07013398
04279856
04279856
04279856
04279856
04279856
04279856
07388794
07388794
05173742
04442735
04442735
05180434
04121801

02839682
06337985
06337985
04058037

(D2)
(E1)
(P1)

(b1)
(D2)

23/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010

24/09/2010
28/09/2010

22/09/2010
22/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010

24/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
22/09/2010

28/09/2010
22/09/2010
25/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010

24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010



