DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED	03584649	(C2)	23/09/2010	SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED	03584649	(D2)	23/09/2010
SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED	03584649	(C2)	23/09/2010	SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED	03584649	(E1)	23/09/2010
SPEAKEASY MEDIA LIMITED	03584649	. ,	23/09/2010	SPECIALISED DETECTION SYSTEMS	04990391	, ,	27/09/2010
SPEAKERBUS INTEGRATION LIMITED	04543969	(C3)	24/09/2010	LIMITED		, ,	, ,
SPEAKERBUS INTEGRATION LIMITED	04543969	. ,	24/09/2010	SPECIALISED ELEMENTS LIMITED	06050578	(D1)	24/09/2010
SPEAKERSBANK LIMITED	06740655	` '	27/09/2010	SPECIALISED MARKETING SERVICES	02426619	, ,	28/09/2010
SPEAKERS ETERNIT LIMITED	00552380		27/09/2010	LIMITED		(,	,,
SPEAKERS FROM THE EDGE LIMITED	06449099	` '	28/09/2010	SPECIALISED MOBILE APPLICATION	07335119	(C2)	22/09/2010
THE SPEAKER'S STUDIO LIMITED	04877560		25/09/2010	SERVICES LIMITED	07333113	(02)	22/03/2010
SPEAKMANS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	04521231	, ,	24/09/2010	SPECIALISED MOBILE APPLICATION	07335119	(C2)	22/09/2010
SPEAK THE LINGO LTD	07018407	. ,	22/09/2010	SERVICES LIMITED	07333113	(02)	22/03/2010
SPEAK THE LINGO LTD	07018407	` '	22/09/2010	SPECIALISED POLYMER ENGINEERING	04270732	(D2)	23/09/2010
SPEAK THE LINGO LTD	07018407		22/09/2010	I.TMITED	01270732	(52)	23/03/2010
SPEAK THE LINGO LTD	07018407		22/09/2010	SPECIALISED PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY	04170908	(D1)	27/09/2010
SPEAK 2 A GEEK LIMITED	05350638		22/09/2010	LTD	04170300	(DI)	21/03/2010
SPEAREHEAD LIMITED	07007624		24/09/2010	SPECIALISED SATELLITE AND WIRELESS	06528637	(D1)	24/09/2010
SPEAREHEAD LIMITED	07007624		24/09/2010	COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	00320037	(DI)	24/03/2010
SPEAREHEAD LIMITED	07007624		24/09/2010	SPECIALISED SATELLITE AND WIRELESS	06528637	(C3)	22/09/2010
SPEARHEAD COMPUTING LIMITED	03697061		23/09/2010	COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	00320037	(00)	22/03/2010
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00242587	, ,	28/09/2010	SPECIALISED SHIPPING SERVICES (UK)	06244879	(F1)	22/09/2010
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00242587	, ,	28/09/2010	LIMITED	00244075	(EI)	22/03/2010
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00242587		28/09/2010	SPECIALISED TECHNOLOGIES GROUP	06333929	(C3)	24/09/2010
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00242587		28/09/2010	LIMITED	00333727	(03)	24/03/2010
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00242587		28/09/2010	SPECIALISED WHEEL SERVICES LIMITED	04928204	(D1)	24/09/2010
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00242587	, ,	28/09/2010	SPECIALIST SERVICES UK LIMITED	06801091	. ,	27/09/2010
SPEARMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	00242587	, ,	28/09/2010	SPECIALIST SERVICES UK LIMITED	06801091	,	27/09/2010
SPEAR POINT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06649904	, ,	28/09/2010	SPECIALIST BUSINESS CONSULTANTS	02870106	, ,	22/09/2010
SPEARS (UK) LTD	07383675		22/09/2010	LIMITED	02070100	(DI)	22/03/2010
SPEARS (UK) LTD	07383675		22/09/2010	SPECIALIST CAMERA SURVEYS LIMITED	05426473	(C2)	28/09/2010
SPEC BOOK LIMITED	07384407		22/09/2010	SPECIALIST CARS (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED		, ,	22/09/2010
SPEC BOOK LIMITED	07384407	,	22/09/2010	SPECIALIST COATINGS (GB) LTD	04058038	, ,	25/09/2010
SPECCLES VENTURES LIMITED	07215378		25/09/2010	SPECIALIST COATINGS (GB) LTD	04058038		22/09/2010
SPECIAL APPLICATION PRODUCTS LIMITED		. ,	24/09/2010	SPECIALIST COATINGS (GB) LTD	04058038	, ,	22/09/2010
SPECIAL APPLICATION PRODUCTS LIMITED			23/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPLIANT COATINGS LTD	04279670		24/09/2010
SPECIAL APPLICATION PRODUCTS LIMITED			23/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPLIANT COATINGS LTD	04279670		24/09/2010
SPECIAL BOOKINGS LIMITED	03450291		27/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPLIANT COATINGS LTD	04279670		24/09/2010
SPECIAL CONTINGENCY RISKS LIMITED	00617667	, ,	23/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPOSITES LIMITED	07013398	, ,	23/09/2010
SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS FAMILIES	03170127		25/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPOSITES LIMITED	07013398		23/09/2010
SUPPORT GROUP LIMITED	03170127	(D1)	20/03/2010	SPECIALIST COMPOSITES LIMITED	07013398		28/09/2010
SPECIAL ENTERPRISES LTD	04531714	(D2)	27/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC	04279856		25/09/2010
SPECIAL ENTERPRISES LTD	04531714	, ,	27/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC	04279856		25/09/2010
THE SPECIAL EVENT COMPANY LTD	04370956		27/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC	04279856		25/09/2010
SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES	05935459	` '	24/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC	04279856	,	24/09/2010
LIMITED		(,	,,	SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC	04279856		24/09/2010
SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES	05935459	(C3)	24/09/2010	SPECIALIST COMPUTER HOLDINGS PLC	04279856		25/09/2010
LIMITED		()		SPECIALIST CRANE HIRE LIMITED	07388794		27/09/2010
SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES	05935459	(C3)	24/09/2010	SPECIALIST CRANE HIRE LIMITED	07388794		27/09/2010
LIMITED				SPECIALIST DOG SERVICES LIMITED	05173742		28/09/2010
SPECIAL EVENTS MEDICAL SERVICES	05935459	(D2)	24/09/2010	SPECIALIST DUCTWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED	04442735	(C2)	27/09/2010
LIMITED				SPECIALIST DUCTWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED			23/09/2010
SPECIAL INTEREST PUBLICATIONS	00882612	(D1)	25/09/2010	SPECIALIST DY'S LIMITED	05180434	(D1)	25/09/2010
LIMITED				SPECIALIST GROUNDWORK SERVICES	04121801	(D1)	24/09/2010
SPECIALISED BUILDING SERVICES	06363274	(D2)	24/09/2010	(CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED			
LIMITED				SPECIALIST HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED	02839682	(D1)	24/09/2010
SPECIALISED BUILDING SERVICES	06363274	(C3)	24/09/2010	SPECIALIST HIRE SERVICES LIMITED	06337985	(C3)	23/09/2010
LIMITED				SPECIALIST HIRE SERVICES LIMITED	06337985	(D2)	23/09/2010
SPECIALISED CONSERVATORY CLEANING	07204246	(E1)	22/09/2010		04058037	(D2)	22/09/2010
LTD				LIMITED			